PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

As at June 30, 2021

Incorporation Number K-54/8182 of 1984
CUIN Registration No. 0012021

Number. of Sharesholding Total Shares Held
Shareholders From To

559 1 100 17,596
470 101 500 153,868
327 501 1,000 275,680
662 1,001 5,000 1,639,179
176 5,001 10,000 1,331,437
83 10,001 15,000 1,057,590
39 15,001 20,000 724,196
36 20,001 25,000 817,681
25 25,001 30,000 711,417
11 30,001 35,000 363,889
15 35,001 40,000 576,580
10 40,001 45,000 431,740
17 45,001 50,000 834,368
6 50,001 55,000 313,897

8 55,001 60,000 468,217

4 60,001 65,000 254,800

4 65,001 70,000 266,750

8 70,001 75,000 588,300

4 75,001 80,000 306,889

1 80,001 85,000 80,400

2 85,001 90,000 180,000

1 90,001 95,000 92,020

4 95,001 100,000 400,000

3 100,001 105,000 308,200

4 105,001 110,000 436,100

4 110,001 115,000 447,538

3 120,001 125,000 370,255

3 135,001 140,000 415,495

1 140,001 145,000 144,300

3 145,001 150,000 441,500

1 150,001 155,000 150,900

1 160,001 165,000 161,306

1 165,001 170,000 170,000

1 170,001 175,000 170,437

1 175,001 180,000 180,000

3 185,001 190,000 562,400

4 195,001 200,000 797,600

1 205,001 210,000 207,600

1 240,001 245,000 243,860

1 245,001 250,000 247,300
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Number. of Sharesholding

Shareholders From To Total Shares Held
1 250,001 255,000 252,492
1 260,001 265,000 263,000
1 265,001 270,000 269,160
2 270,001 275,000 545,300
1 280,001 285,000 280,300
1 285,001 290,000 290,000
2 295,001 300,000 600,000
1 300,001 305,000 304,100
1 310,001 315,000 313,000
1 330,001 335,000 332,300
1 335,001 340,000 337,400
1 350,001 355,000 350,400
1 355,001 360,000 356,800
1 360,001 365,000 361,900
1 380,001 385,000 381,900
1 390,001 395,000 391,200
2 395,001 400,000 797,100
1 405,001 410,000 410,000
1 410,001 415,000 414,000
1 575,001 580,000 577,100
1 645,001 650,000 647,900
1 665,001 670,000 669,200
1 730,001 735,000 733,000
1 750,001 755,000 755,000
1 755,001 760,000 755,394
1 820,001 825,000 825,000
2 840,001 845,000 1,683,883
1 985,001 990,000 990,000
1 1,205,001 1,210,000 1,207,200
1 1,400,001 1,405,000 1,403,500
1 1,815,001 1,820,000 1,817,720
1 1,935,001 1,940,000 1,939,000
1 1,955,001 1,960,000 1,957,140
1 2,220,001 2,225,000 2,224,063
1 2,910,001 2,915,000 2,914,260
1 3,900,001 3,905,000 3,904,244
1 3,970,001 3,975,000 3,972,600
1 4,705,001 4,710,000 4,709,717
1 14,995,001 15,000,000 14,999,560
1 15,825,001 15,830,000 15,826,377
1 39,135,001 39,140,000 39,137,953
1 48,180,001 48,185,000 48,180,566
2,554 176,422,014
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CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDING

As at June 30, 2021

Shareholders’ Category Shares Held | Percentage
Directors, CEO, and their spouse and minor children 121,698 0.07
Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties 121,155,732 68.67
NIT and ICP 4,710,077 2.67
Banks, Development Financial Institutions, Non Banking Financial Institutions. 3,497,590 1.98
Modarabas and Mutual Funds 10,260,163 5.81
Insurance Companies 4,795,244 2.72
Share holders holding 10% or more 87,318,519 49.49
General Public 23,388,319 13.27
Others 8,493,191 4.81

Note: Some of the Shareholders are reflected in more than one category.
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DEATILS OF PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

As at June 30, 2021

Shareholders> Category

| Number of
S|

ASSOCIATED COMPANIES / UNDERTAKINGS AND RELATED PARTIES

SIZA Services (Private) Limited
SIZA (Private) Limited

Premier Fashions (Private) Limited
SIZA Commodities (Private) Limited
Accuray Surgicals Limited

Century Insurance Company Limited
Sultan Ali Lakhani

Shaista Sultan Ali Lakhani

Fatima Lakhani

Bilal Ali Lakhani

Danish Ali Lakhani

Anika Amin Lakhani

Natasha Lakhani

MUTUAL FUNDS

CDC-Trustee AKD Index Tracker Fund

CDC-Trustee Al-Meezan Mutual Fund

CDC-Trustee Al-Ameen Shariah Stock Fund
CDC-Trustee Alfalah GHP Alpha Fund

CDC-Trustee Alfalah GHP Islamic Stock Fund
CDC-Trustee Alfalah GHP Stock Fund

CDC-Trustee Faysal Asset Allocation Fund
CDC-Trustee Faysal Islamic Dedicated Equity Fund
CDC-Trustee Faysal Islamic Stock Fund

CDC-Trustee Faysal Stock Fund

CDC-Trustee JS Islamic Dedicated Equity Fund
CDC-Trustee JS Islamic Fund

CDC-Trustee JS Islamic Pension Savings Fund-Equity Account
CDC-Trustee JS Large CAP. Fund

CDC-Trustee JS Pension Savings Fund-Equity Account
CDC-Trustee Meezan Asset Allocation Fund
CDC-Trustee Meezan Balanced Fund

CDC-Trustee Meezan Islamic Fund

CDC-Trustee Meezan Tahaffuzz Pension Fund-Equity Sub Fund
CDC-Trustee National Investment (Unit) Trust
CDC-Trustee NBP Balanced Fund

CDC-Trustee NBP Sarmaya |zafa Fund

CDC-Trustee NBP Stock Fund

CDC-Trustee Unit Trust of Pakistan

CDC-Trustee Meezan Dedicated Equity Fund
CDC-Trustee First Habib Islamic Stock Fund

M/S. First Capital Mutual Fund Limited

MCFSL-Trustee JS Growth Fund

MCBFSL-Trustee JS Value Fund

39,137,953
48,180,566
15,826,377
14,999,560
2,224,063
755,394
2,120

363

226

181

3,420
1,490
1,338

14,700
733,000
443
51,400
54,500
145,200
60,000
669,200
109,000
332,300
13,274
400
37,100
37,200
19,100
304,100
270,300
3,972,600
647,900
4,709,717
75,980
103,900
1,817,720
146,300
110,000
38,000
546
381,900
114,100
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DEATILS OF PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

As at June 30, 2021

Number of
Shareholders> Category Shares Held

DIRECTORS,CEO,THEIR SPOUSES AND MINOR CHILDREN

Igbal Ali Lakhani Chairman 2,699
Amin Mohammed Lakhani Director 1,927
Babar Ali Lakhani (from July 17, 2021) Director 22,681
Anushka Lakhani Director 2,809
Tasleemuddin A. Batlay (upto July 17, 2021) Director 4,100
Shahid Ahmed Khan (upto July 17, 2021) Director 1,034
Aftab Ahmad Director & CEO 51,261
Ali Aamir Director 500
Asif Qadir Director 1,000
Ronak Igbal Lakhani W/o Igbal Ali Lakhani 226
Saira Amin Lakhani W/o Amin Mohammed Lakhani 226
Roohi Aftab W/o Aftab Ahmad 56,016
EXECUTIVE 24
PUBLIC SECTOR COMPANIES AND CORPORATIONS 3,904,244
BANKS, DEVELOPMENT FINANCE INSTITUTIONS, NON-BANKING FINANCE COMPANIES, 5.303.333
INSURANCE COMPANIES, TAKAFUL, MODARABA AND PENSION FUNDS ’ ’
SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING 5% OR MORE VOTING RIGHTS

SIZA Services (Private) Limited 39,137,953
SIZA (Private) Limited 48,180,566
Premier Fashions (Private) Limited 15,826,377
SIZA Commodities (Private) Limited 14,999,560
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