PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

As at June 30, 2021

Incorporation Number K-54/8182 of 1984 CUIN Registration No. 0012021

Number. of	Sharesholding			
Shareholders	From	То	Total Shares Held	
559	1	100	17,596	
470	101	500	153,868	
327	501	1,000	275,680	
662	1,001	5,000	1,639,179	
176	5,001	10,000	1,331,437	
83	10,001	15,000	1,057,590	
39	15,001	20,000	724,196	
36	20,001	25,000	817,681	
25	25,001	30,000	711,417	
11	30,001	35,000	363,889	
15	35,001	40,000	576,580	
10	40,001	45,000	431,740	
17	45,001	50,000	834,368	
6	50,001	55,000	313,897	
8	55,001	60,000	468,217	
4	60,001	65,000	254,800	
4	65,001	70,000	266,750	
8	70,001	75,000	588,300	
4	75,001	80,000	306,889	
1	80,001	85,000	80,400	
2	85,001	90,000	180,000	
1	90,001	95,000	92,020	
4	95,001	100,000	400,000	
3	100,001	105,000	308,200	
4	105,001	110,000	436,100	
4	110,001	115,000	447,538	
3	120,001	125,000	370,255	
3	135,001	140,000	415,495	
1	140,001	145,000	144,300	
3	145,001	150,000	441,500	
1	150,001	155,000	150,900	
1	160,001	165,000	161,306	
1	165,001	170,000	170,000	
1	170,001	175,000	170,437	
1	175,001	180,000	180,000	
3	185,001	190,000	562,400	
4	195,001	200,000	797,600	
1	205,001	210,000	207,600	
1	240,001	245,000	243,860	
1	245,001	250,000	247,300	

Number. of	Share	T. 10 1		
Shareholders	From	То	Total Shares Held	
4	250.001	055,000	050 400	
1	250,001 260,001	255,000	252,492	
1		265,000	263,000	
1	265,001	270,000	269,160	
2	270,001	275,000	545,300	
1	280,001	285,000	280,300	
1	285,001	290,000	290,000	
2	295,001	300,000	600,000	
1	300,001	305,000	304,100	
1	310,001	315,000	313,000	
1	330,001	335,000	332,300	
1	335,001	340,000	337,400	
1	350,001	355,000	350,400	
1	355,001	360,000	356,800	
1	360,001	365,000	361,900	
1	380,001	385,000	381,900	
1	390,001	395,000	391,200	
2	395,001	400,000	797,100	
1	405,001	410,000	410,000	
1	410,001	415,000	414,000	
1	575,001	580,000	577,100	
1	645,001	650,000	647,900	
1	665,001	670,000	669,200	
1	730,001	735,000	733,000	
1	750,001		755,000	
1	755,001	760,000	755,394	
1	820,001	825,000	825,000	
2	840,001	845,000	1,683,883	
_ 1	985,001	990,000	990,000	
1	1,205,001	1,210,000	1,207,200	
1	1,400,001	1,405,000	1,403,500	
1	1,815,001	1,820,000	1,817,720	
1	1,935,001	1,940,000	1,939,000	
1	1,955,001	1,960,000	1,957,140	
1	2,220,001	2,225,000	2,224,063	
1	2,910,001	2,915,000	2,914,260	
1	3,900,001	3,905,000	3,904,244	
1				
1	3,970,001	3,975,000	3,972,600 4,709,717	
1	4,705,001	4,710,000		
	14,995,001	15,000,000	14,999,560	
l	15,825,001	15,830,000	15,826,377	
1	39,135,001	39,140,000	39,137,953	
1	48,180,001	48,185,000	48,180,566	
2,554	=		176,422,014	

CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDING

As at June 30, 2021

Shareholders' Category	Shares Held	Percentage
Directors, CEO, and their spouse and minor children	121,698	0.07
Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties	121,155,732	68.67
NIT and ICP	4,710,077	2.67
Banks, Development Financial Institutions, Non Banking Financial Institutions.	3,497,590	1.98
Modarabas and Mutual Funds	10,260,163	5.81
Insurance Companies	4,795,244	2.72
Share holders holding 10% or more	87,318,519	49.49
General Public	23,388,319	13.27
Others	8,493,191	4.81

Note: Some of the Shareholders are reflected in more than one category.

DEATILS OF PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

As at June 30, 2021

Shareholders- Category	Number of Shares Held
ASSOCIATED COMPANIES / UNDERTAKINGS AND RELATED PARTIES	
SIZA Services (Private) Limited	39,137,953
SIZA (Private) Limited	48,180,566
Premier Fashions (Private) Limited	15,826,377
SIZA Commodities (Private) Limited	14,999,560
Accuray Surgicals Limited	2,224,063
Century Insurance Company Limited	755,394
Sultan Ali Lakhani	2,120
Shaista Sultan Ali Lakhani	363
Fatima Lakhani	226
Bilal Ali Lakhani	181
Danish Ali Lakhani	3,420
Anika Amin Lakhani	1,490
Natasha Lakhani	1,338
MUTUAL FUNDS	
CDC-Trustee AKD Index Tracker Fund	14,700
CDC-Trustee Al-Meezan Mutual Fund	733,000
CDC-Trustee Al-Ameen Shariah Stock Fund	443
CDC-Trustee Alfalah GHP Alpha Fund	51,400
CDC-Trustee Alfalah GHP Islamic Stock Fund	54,500
CDC-Trustee Alfalah GHP Stock Fund	145,200
CDC-Trustee Faysal Asset Allocation Fund	60,000
CDC-Trustee Faysal Islamic Dedicated Equity Fund	669,200
CDC-Trustee Faysal Islamic Stock Fund	109,000 332,300
CDC-Trustee Faysal Stock Fund CDC-Trustee JS Islamic Dedicated Equity Fund	13,274
CDC-Trustee JS Islamic Fund	400
CDC-Trustee JS Islamic Fund CDC-Trustee JS Islamic Pension Savings Fund-Equity Account	37,100
CDC-Trustee JS Large CAP. Fund	37,200
CDC-Trustee JS Pension Savings Fund-Equity Account	19,100
CDC-Trustee Meezan Asset Allocation Fund	304,100
CDC-Trustee Meezan Balanced Fund	270,300
CDC-Trustee Meezan Islamic Fund	3,972,600
CDC-Trustee Meezan Tahaffuzz Pension Fund-Equity Sub Fund	647,900
CDC-Trustee National Investment (Unit) Trust	4,709,717
CDC-Trustee NBP Balanced Fund	75,980
CDC-Trustee NBP Sarmaya Izafa Fund	103,900
CDC-Trustee NBP Stock Fund	1,817,720
CDC-Trustee Unit Trust of Pakistan	146,300
CDC-Trustee Meezan Dedicated Equity Fund	110,000
CDC-Trustee First Habib Islamic Stock Fund	38,000
M/S. First Capital Mutual Fund Limited	546
MCFSL-Trustee JS Growth Fund	381,900
MCBFSL-Trustee JS Value Fund	114,100

DEATILS OF PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

As at June 30, 2021

	Number of Shares Held
	0.500
	2,599
	1,927
	22,681
Director	2,809
Director	4,100
Director	1,034
Director & CEO	51,261
Director	500
Director	1,000
	226
	226
	56,016
	24
	3,904,244
,	5,303,333
	39,137,953
	48,180,566
	15,826,377
	14,999,560
	Director Director & CEO Director